
Date Special Event League Night Event
Tentative 

Course
Event Type

Sat, Mar 30, 19 Pebble Creek Open House 10 am to 3 pm S S

Tue, Apr 23, 19 Spring Banquet/Rules Ladies League Social S S

Tue, May 07, 19 Spring Scramble 5:15pm Shot Gun Start L S S

Sat, May 11, 19 MGA Women's Spring Scramble Emerald Greens Golf Course, Hastings M M

Tue, May 14, 19
First Day of League - Deadline for 

dues refund Least Putts F R R

Tue, May 21, 19 League Play Honest Jane B R R

Tue, May 28, 19 League Play Putt for Dough F R R

Tue, Jun 04, 19 League Play Love'm Holes B R R

Tue, Jun 11, 19 MHSL - No League MSHL (No Prepay) - Flags L NP NP

Tue, Jun 18, 19 League Play Blind Partners - Shotgun Start L R R

Tue, Jun 25, 19 League Play Synchronized Swimming F R R

Tue, Jul 02, 19 Optional League (No Prepay) Low Net F NP NP

Sat, Jul 06, 19 Ladies and Men's League Event S S

Tue, Jul 09, 19 League Play Hate'm Holes F R R

Tue, Jul 16, 19 League Play Ones - Shotgun Start L R R

Sat, Jul 20, 19 Club Championship S S

Sun, Jul 21, 19 Club Championship S S

Tue, Jul 23, 19 League Play Ends B R R

Tue, Jul 30, 19 League Play Mystery Holes F R R

Sat, Jul 27, 19 Concert on the Creek S S

Tue, Aug 06, 19 Nine Hole Tournament Select 5 F R R

Wed, Aug 7-8
MGA Women's Four-Ball 

Championship
Elk River Golf Club, Elk River

M M

Tue, Aug 13, 19 Nine Hole Tournament T's & F's F R R

Tue, Aug 20, 19 Nine Hole Tournament Evens B R R

Sun, Aug 25-26
MGA Women's Net Individual 

Tournament
Dakota Pines Golf Club, Hastings

M M

Tue, Aug 27, 19 League Play Friendly 4's F R R

Tue, Sep 03, 19 League Play (No Prepay) Odds F NP NP

Tue, Sep 10, 19 League Play (No Prepay) Low Net B NP NP

Tue, Sep 10-11
MGA Women's Mid-Amateur 

Championship

Bearpath Golf & Country Club, Eden 

Prairie M M

Sun, Sep 15, 19
MGA Women's Team/Club 

Championship
Stonebrooke Golf Club, Shakopee

M M

Tue, Sep 17, 19 Fall Scramble L S S

Tue, Sep 24, 19 Fall Banquet S S

Notes:

Pro Shop Events (Sundays) - are qualifying events for Club Championship, please golf with another league member

MGA Events - Registration opens on XXXX

Event Types Tuesday Event Night courses - Prepay and non Prepay dates

S Special Event 9 F 8

R Prepay 14 B 4

M MGA Event 5 L 2

NP No Prepay 4 14

September
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